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Office of Student Financial Aid & Scholarships 

 

Greetings from the Office of Student Financial Aid and Scholarships 

I am Dr. Albert Tezeno and I am the Team Leader of the Grambling State University Financial 

Aid Team. Customer service is our top priority and our actions will be a reflection of such. 

Although federal regulations are continuously changing, our commitment to serving you has not. 

Accordingly, as a first step in our customer familiarization process, I would like to introduce the 

Financial Aid Team to you, our most valuable customer. 

Janice Critton  Counselor (A – D)  crittonj@gram.edu  318-274-6229 

Carlever Allen  Counselor (E – J)  allenc@gram.edu  318-274-6230 

Jamicia Albritton Scholarships    albrittonj@gram.edu   318-274-6152 

Davin Thomas  Counselor (K – R)  thomasda@gram.edu  318-274-6415 

Vertise Pickens Coordinator/Counselor (S – Z) pickensv@gram.edu  318-274-6372 

Sherita Roberston Systems Analyst  robertsons@gram.edu  318-274-6439 

Gloria Rhodes  Administrative Assistant rhodesg@gram.edu   318-274-6440 

Gavin Hamms  Default Specialist  hammsg@gram.edu  318-274-6328 

Denrick Lewis  Information Specialist  lewisd@gram.edu   

Please do not hesitate to contact us if we may be of service to you.   We look forward to 

providing our services to you. 

 

Sincerely, 

 

Dr.  Albert Tezeno, Director 

Tezenoa@gram.edu 

318-274-6190  
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